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Campo Assi Giglio Rosso - 17 dicembre 2022

GARA DI CORSA CAMPESTRE

FEMMINE
ATLETA ANNO
VALERO LUCIA 14
SAVERGNINI ALLEGRA 13
GIANNELLI BENEDETTA 13
TORI BIANCA 15
DONADEL ANITA 13
MEONI TESSA 13
DANTI SOFIA 14
CIRRI AOI 13
DE GASPERI CATERINA 14
PICCOLO ANNA TERESA 13
GIUDICE BIANCA 14
GUARDI' MARIA VITTORIA 13
CIANFERONI CARLOTTA 13
SABATINI VIVI 14
ROSSELLO GIULIA 13
NUTI ELISA 13
MIGLIETTI BIANCA 14
GIUGNI SERENA 13
VANNUCCI GIULIA 13
BOTTAI MATILDE 14
FARALLI CATERINA 13
LOMBARDI BENEDETTA 15
DEGL'INNOCENTI NICOLE 14
CAMMARELLE SARA 13
MAGNANTE GRETA 13
FLAKSTAD SOFIA 14
DONDOLI DESIREE 14
REGGIANNINI EMMA 14
CARNEVALI VIRGINIA 14
LASTRUCCI FLAVIA 14

ANNI 2013-14

SCUOLA
I.S.F.

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

I.S.F.

IC GALLUZZO
SANTA TERESA
SANTA TERESA

IC GALLUZZO
SACRO CUORE

GIOTTO
SACRO CUORE
IC GALLUZZO
I.S.F.

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

SAN PIER MARTIRE
MERLO BIANCO

IC GALLUZZO

SAN GREGORIO
SAN PIER MARTIRE
SAN PIER MARTIRE

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO
MERLO BIANCO

TEMPO
2.37.4
2.37.7
2.38.1
2.44.0
2.50.2
2.52.1
2.53.3
2.54.0
2.56.2
2.58.0
3.01.1
3.05.4
3.07.6
3.08.0
3.12.3
3.13.0
3.16.1
3.17.2
3.17.6
3.18.1
3.22.0
3.26.2
3.29.0
3.36.0
3.37.4
3.39.1
3.40.0
3.41.2
3.41.5
3.43.3

PUNTI
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UZZO PIPPONZI FLORA
SALVATORI VIOLA
FEDERICO NOEMI
LUCESOLE MAYA
GRIGORAS VANESSA
ABIDI NOUR
SORRENTINO MATILDE
MAGGISTRO GAIA
PAOLICELLI ARIANNA
SORRENTINO ALICE
FLORES SPINOSA ALESSIA

FEMMINE |

BURNETT SABINA
TRAMBUSTI EMMA
MGLIETTI DARIA
GALDEANO NILA
SABATINI MIA
DRUSIAN AGATA
TORI ANNA
GIANNELLI NICOLE
CANTU' SIMONA
RIDOLFI ASIA
DANIELE MADDALENA
PARDINI CAMILLA

14
14
13
13
14
14
13
14
13
13
13

WITHANAGE GAYESHA PERERA

MASCHI

DEL VIGO NOAH
TRAMBUSTI GIOVANNI
PETRACCHI TOMMASO
VACCHIANO ALESSANDRO
ANGELOZZI DARIO
GIUNTI ORLANDO
FRANCESCHETTI FERRUCCI
MORINI DIEGO

DE LUCA ALESSANDRO
CIRESE SERGIO

STAINO SAMUELE

FABRI FRANCOIS
PAGNINI XAVIER

DI PALO ANGELO
NANNONI FILIPPO
PEZZATI LORENZO

13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
13

IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO
MERLO BIANCO
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO
SANTA TERESA
SACRO CUORE
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO

ANNO 2012

SACRO CUORE
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO

SAN GREGORIO

I.S.F.

SACRO CUORE

IC GALLUZZO
SAN PIER MARTIRE

SACRO CUORE

MERLO BIANCO

SACRO CUORE

SACRO CUORE

SACRO CUORE

ANNI 2013-14

SAN PIER MARTIRE
IC GALLUZZO
SAN GREGORIO
SANTA TERESA
N.SAURO
IC GALLUZZO
SACRO CUORE
IC GALLUZZO
SAN GREGORIO
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO
SACRO CUORE
MARCONI
SAN GREGORIO
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO

3.44.0
3.45.2
3.46.0
3.48.5
3.52.1
3.59.4
4.03.0
4.09.1
4.12.0
4.16.2
4.21.0

2.45.0
2.45.8
2.48.1
2.54.3
3.00.0
3.08.4
3.15.1
3.18.6
3.24.0
3.31.1
3.38.5
3.41.0
3.43.2

2.38.2
2.39.0
2.41.2
2.41.3
2.42.0
2.44.5
2.44.8
2.45.0
2454
2.49.4
2.49.8
2.52.0
2.53.1
2.54.0
2.56.6
3.01.1

ROR R R R R R R R R R

= N W A U1 ON OO

30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

O 00 N O Ul p W N B

[ S O )
H W =~ O

[
a »n

I G Y
©O 00

BRACCESI ANDREA

BORGHERINI LORENZO

PARDON MATHIS

MATERI LEONARDO

PIAZZA COSIMO

CONSIGLI RICCARDO

FALCONE ORESTE
MASOTTI LAPO

TASSONE VINCENZO

ZITOLI GABRIELE
INNOCENTI AXEL
CANGIANO FABIO
CHICCA PIO
MATUCCI LEONE
ROSATI PHILIP
SCOPESI GIULIANO
CESARI FEDERICO
MURRAY GABRIEL
STIPEK DANIEL

NOBILI BALDI NICCOLO'

BENELLI ANDREA
CARUSO ALESSIO

BERNARDINI FRANCESCO

PAOLETTI LUCA
ISOLA LEONARDO

MASCHI

VANNUCCINI GIOVANNI
DE ROSA LEONARDO
MAZZOLA EMANUELE
REGGIANNINI PIETRO

RIMOLDI ANDREA
RAMPINI NICCOLO'

RICCIARDI DI GAUDES NERI
MAESTRELLI YOSEPH

MORI DIEGO
ALBINI GREGORIO
GHEZZI SIMONE

TRENTANOVE MORGAN

SCAFFEI MARCO

MAMMARELLI JULIAN

DINI VITTORIO

DI MAGGIO GIULIO
MICHAELSEN CY
LANDINI PIETRO

14
14

13
13

14
13
13
13
13
14
12
13
13

15
15
13
13
13
13
13
14

IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO
N.SAURO
IC GALLUZZO
SAN PIER MARTIRE
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO
SAN PIER MARTIRE
SAN PIER MARTIRE
SACRO CUORE
SACRO CUORE
MERLO BIANCO
SACRO CUORE
SACRO CUORE
IC GALLUZZO
SACRO CUORE
IC GALLUZZO
I.S.F.
I.S.F.
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO
SAN PIER MARTIRE
IC GALLUZZO
SAN PIER MARTIRE
IC GALLUZZO

ANNO 2012

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO
SAN PIER MARTIRE
SAN PIER MARTIRE

IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO

SACRO CUORE

SACRO CUORE

ROSSINI
IC GALLUZZO
IC GALLUZZO

IC GALLUZZO
SACRO CUORE

IC GALLUZZO
SACRO CUORE
IC GALLUZZO

3.01.2
3.03.0
3.05.1
3.05.8
3.06.2
3.07.0
3.08.7
3.09.1
3.11.4
3.11.5
3.14.0
3.17.6
3.17.8
3.18.0
3.25.0
3.25.6
3.26.0
3.27.0
3.27.0
3.27.6
3.28.0
3.30.0
3.31.0
3.47.0
3.47.6

2.26.0
2.27.1
2.30.2
2.30.4
2.32.1
2.33.2
2.34.4
2.36.9
2.37.8
2.38.3
2.41.0
2.43.1
2.46.5

2.46.9
2.49.0

2.50.9
2.53.0
2.56.0
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20
19
18
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16
15
14
13
12
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10



20 COPPINI NIiCcOLO! MERLO BIANCO 2.57.3 6
21 RISANO TOMMASO SAN GREGORIO 2.50.9 5
22 D'AVIRRO GUIDO SACRO CUORE 3.00.0 4
23 GERARD ANDREA IC GALLUZZO 3.10.1 3
24 POLI NICOLA IC GALLUZZO 3.11.0 2
25 CIRESE GIOVANNI IC GALLUZZO 3.12.3 1
26 ANTICO RICCARDO IC GALLUZZO 3.18.0 1
27 FANTINI GlULIO SACRO CUORE 3.21.6 1
28 MEONI ALESSANDRO SACRO CUORE 3.23.0 1
29 SCOCCIANTI JACOPO IC GALLUZZO 3.33.0 1
30 LORENZINI ADRIANO IC GALLUZZO 3.34.5 1
31 RAMPONI CESARE 12 SAN GREGORIO 3.36.0 1
CLASSIFICA PER ISTITUTI
CL. ISTITUTO F.13 F.12 M.13 M.12  TOTALE P.TROFEO
1 1.C.GALLUZZO 224 28 198 187 637 30
2 SACRO CUORE 39 32 51 55 177 28
3 SAN PIER MARTIRE 22 6 52 39 119 27
4 LS.F. 71 9 2 0 82 26
5 SAN GREGORIO 0 10 64 6 80 25
6 SANTA TERESA 46 0 26 0 72 24
7 N.SAURO 0 0 36 0 36 23
8 MERLO BIANCO 11 4 2 6 23 22
9 GIOTTO 19 0 0 0 19 21
10 MARCONI 0 0 17 0 17 20
11 ROSSINI 0 0 0 14 14 19



